Precio: $3,100 Numero de MLS: A11909147  Alquiler

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3708, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 1    Baños: 1    Area Habitable: 812
 Unidad: 3708    Metros cuadrados del lote: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Año construido: 2015  
 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Amazing 1 bedroom in Millecento Brickell. A beautifully designed building by Pininfarina and Carlos Ott. European cabinetry in kitchen with Stainless Steel
appliances and imported stone countertops. 24 Hour valet and security. Great gym and pool located on the 9th floor.